
Top 5 States in Each Scheme Category
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Rs. In Crores
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56,933 
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Tamil Nadu

Haryana

Karnataka

New Delhi

Maharashtra

Liquid /Money Market

55,266 

57,862 

58,526 

73,007 
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Debt Oriented
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Equity Oriented
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816 
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97,413 
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Maharashtra

ETFs/FoFs



Top 20 States – AuM Composition

2

% share of the top 20 states in the total industry AUM is indicated in brackets next to each state
respectively.
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Assam (0.4%)

Chhattisgarh (0.6%)

Goa (0.7%)

Bihar (0.7%)

Jharkhand (0.8%)

Orissa (0.9%)

Kerala (1.1%)

Punjab (1.1%)

Madhya Pradesh (1.2%)

Andhra Pradesh (1.4%)

Rajasthan (1.7%)

Telangana (1.7%)

Uttar Pradesh (4.0%)

Tamil Nadu (4.5%)

Haryana (4.9%)

West Bengal (5.3%)

Gujarat (7.0%)

Karnataka (7.3%)

New Delhi (9.5%)

Maharashtra (41.1%)

Liquid /Money Market Debt Oriented Equity Oriented ETFs/FoFs



AuM % of GDP
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58.7%
50.6%

34.0%
27.1% 25.1% 25.1%

19.0% 15.9% 11.2% 9.9%

(Top 10 States)

5.3%
4.8% 4.7% 4.5% 4.1%

3.3% 3.0% 2.9% 2.7% 2.5%

(Bottom 10 States)



AuM per Capita (Rs)
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136,109

110,277

88,173
69,042

46,506
28,843 27,894

17,007 15,107 13,987

(Top 10 States)

4853
4080 3754 3724 3359 2965 2950

2136
1592 1449

(Bottom 10 States)


